Disclaimer

Although information and contents of various departmental websites of this portal have been put with care and diligence, Vasai Virar City Municipal Corporation does not take responsibility on how this information is used or the consequences of its use. In case of any inconsistency/confusion, the user should contact the concerned Department/Officer of Vasai Virar City Municipal Corporation for further clarifications.

Hyper linking Policies

Links to External Websites/Portals

At many places in this portal, you shall find links to other websites/portals created and maintained by other Government, non-Government / private organizations. These links have been placed for your convenience. When you select a link you are navigated to that website. Once on that website, you are subject to the privacy and security policies of the owners / sponsors of the website. Vasai Virar City Municipal Corporation is not responsible for the contents and reliability of the linked websites and does not necessarily endorse the views expressed in them. Mere presence of the link or its listing on this portal should not be assumed as endorsement of any kind.

Links to the Vasai Virar City Municipal Corporation Website by Other Websites/Portals We do not object you for linking directly to the information that is hosted on our site and no prior permission is required for the same. We do not permit our pages to be loaded into frames on your site. Our Department's pages must load into a newly opened browser window of the user.

Terms And Conditions

This website is designed, developed and maintained by Ascentech, The content for the website is provided by Vasai Virar City Municipal Corporation and by accessing this website, you unconditionally accept to be legally bound by the terms and conditions. If you do not agree to the mentioned terms and conditions, please do not access the website.

Efforts have been made to ensure the accuracy and currency of the content on this website; however, the same should not be interpreted as a statement of law or used for any legal purposes. In case of any ambiguity or doubts, users are advised to verify / check with the concerned Department(s) and / or other source(s), and obtain appropriate professional advice.

Under no circumstances Vasai Virar City Municipal Corporation will be liable for any expense, loss or damage including, without limitation, indirect or consequential loss or damage or any expense, loss or damage whatsoever arising from use, or loss of use, of data, arising out of or in connection with the use of this website.

These terms and conditions shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the Indian

Laws. Any dispute arising under these terms and conditions shall be subject to the jurisdiction of the courts of India.

Privacy Policy

As a general rule, this portal does not automatically capture any specific personal information from you, (like name, phone number or e-mail address), that allows us to identify you individually. This portal records your visit and logs the following information for statistical purposes, such as Internet Protocol (IP) addresses, domain name, browser type, operating system, the date and time of the visit and the pages visited. We make no attempt to link these addresses with the identity of individuals visiting our site unless an attempt to damage the site has been detected We will not identify users or their browsing activities, except when a law enforcement agency may exercise a warrant to inspect the service provider's logs. If vvcmc portal requests you to provide personal information, you will be informed how it will be used if you choose to give it and adequate security measures will be taken to protect your personal information.